









	Appeal Number: 41
	PID: 7010-009-014-0
	From Land Value: 30,000
	New Land Value: 30,000
	From Improvements: 85,100
	Total From Value: 115,100
	New Improvements: 85,100
	New Total Value: 115,100
	Assessors reason for decision 1: Talked to appellant who did not agree with my value.
	Assessors reason for decision 2: Subject house is 1440 sf with 2 car garage  valued at $115,100 
	Assessors reason for decision 3: Comp 1 1440 sf with 1 car carport for $195,000 3/11/19  1249 coho
	Assessors reason for decision 4: Comp 2  1440 sf with 2 car carport tandem for 199,900 3/8/19 1236 Coho pl 
	Assessors reason for decision 5: Comp 3. 1440 sf with 2 car garage for $175,000 5/15/19 712 n Glacier Dr 
	Assessors reason for decision 6: Comp 4.  1440 sf with 2 car garage & stg for $214,000 8/14/18. 608 cottonwood Dr 
	Assessors reason for decision 7: Comp 5.   1440 sf with no car storage for $149,000 6/25/2018. 624 s Whirlway Dr 
	Assessors reason for decision 8: 
	Assessors reason for decision 9: Recommend no change  
	Assessors reason for decision 10: 
	Assessors reason for decision 11: 
	Assessors reason for decision 12: 
	Date received: 3/18/20
	Decision made by: MCR
	Date: 4/16/20
	Approved by: MCR
	Date_2: 
	Date mailed: 
	undefined_2: 
	Mail: 
	Telephone: x
	Date notified 1: 
	Date notified 2: 4/16/20
	In person: 
	undefined_3: 
	I ACCEPT the Assessors decision in Block 1 above and hereby withdraw my appeal: 
	I DO NOT ACCEPT the assessors decision and desire to have my appeal presented to the: 
	Date signed: 
	Print name: 
	3: 
	Board of Equalization Decision Land: 
	Improvements: 
	Total: 
	Date received_2: 
	Date heard: 
	Certified Chairman of Clerk of Board: 
	Date_3: 
	Date mailed_2: 


